
Debbie Walker

Pre-K

Kindergarten

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Other: School Based Sub

School Based Sub

Nope no celery

02/02

Blue/purple/red/ green 

Sweet Tea

Harvest chips, pringles

PayDay and Snickerz

Target, Walmart, Amazon

CFA, Red Lobster

St Louis Cardinals 

Biking, family time, 

I have a weakness/love of ink pens and paper stuffs
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A Few Of Our Favorite Things!
Staff Favorites and Information

What is your name?

What grade do you teach?

If other, what is your position at the school?

Do you have any dietary restrictions? (for PTO luncheons and treats)

When is your birthday? (Month and Day)

What is your favorite color?

What is your favorite drink?

What are your favorite snacks?

What is your favorite candy or sweet treat?

Where are your favorite places to shop?

What are your favorite restaurants?

What is your favorite sports team?

What are some of your hobbies?

What are your top classroom supply wishes?

Additional information or favorites for families:

 Forms


